Alpine Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019
ERGEBNISLISTE - Pokalwertung
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Name

Bambini w
Nieth
Taut

Kinder w
Eisenbach
Abels
Pulvermiller

Kinder m
Straube
Pothmann
Kunze

Schiilerinnen
Abels
Schatzel
Kummer

Schiiler
Kopp
Pulvermiller
Pulvermiller

Vorname

Anika
Alma

Lea
Smilla
Lynn

Joshua
Gero
Lukas

Elin
Nele
Emma

Luis
Lasse
Jesper

Jugend w/ Juniorinnen

Eid
Schéatzel
Pothmann

Antonia
Maya
Alexandra

Jugend m/ Junioren

Richter
Eid
Mdaller

Damen
Heislitz
Weber
Taut

Herren
Engel

Damen Masters
Eid

Narjes

Brian

Herren Masters
Piatkowski-Eid
Eisenbach
Pulvermiller

Dennis
Johannes
Julian

Annika
Teresa
Frenze

Nicolas

Annette
Jutta
llka

Frank
Sven
Daniel

Jg.

2011
2014

2007
2007
2009

2008
2007
2007

2005
2006
2004

2004
2003
2004

2002
2002
2002

2001
2000
2000

1992
1989
1988

1996

1966
1967
1974

1963
1973
1972

Oberstdorf

aK

Zeit1

1:30,31
1:45,62

0:56,93
0:55,22
2:40,44

0:58,98
1:05,48
1:02,14

0:54,28
0:54,84
0:58,08

0:48,27
0:47,41
0:49,77

0:49,85
0:54,92
0:58,88

0:46,17
dnf
0:53,31

0:51,37
0:54,85
0:55,54

0:49,09

0:52,43
0:53,99
0:53,55

0:47,80
0:49,45
0:51,25

WSV HoFHEIM

Zeit 2

1:22,48
4:36,22

0:53,73
0:56,09
1:03,10

0:55,04
0:58,95
0:59,41

0:52,71
0:53,80
0:53,92

0:47,28
1:01,17
0:48,35

0:47,97
0:53,24
0:54,33

dnf
0:47,78
0:54,81

0:49,61
0:52,70
dns

0:47,12

0:49,78
0:51,32
0:53,84

0:44,91
0:46,42
0:48,69

Best

1:22,48
1:45,62

0:53,73
0:55,22
1:03,10

0:55,04
0:58,95
0:59,41

0:52,71
0:53,80
0:53,92

0:47,28
0:47,41
0:48,35

0:47,97
0:53,24
0:54,33

0:46,17
0:47,78
0:53,31

0:49,61
0:52,70
0:55,54

0:47,12

0:49,78
0:51,32
0:53,55

0:44,91
0:46,42
0:48,69



